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JWS Online
• Among the first online model repositories and 

simulators

Repository
• Review tool for some journals
• 112 curated models

– Literature
– Direct communication
   (often as part of review process)
   

+ Simulable copies of BioModels
+ Private models for research groups
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Simulator
Web based, easy to use interface

Models can be accessed via web services.
Data linked to models via file upload (e.g. Excel), or via 
database connection.

Standard 
simulation 
functionalit
y
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SysMO integration
• Used by SysMO consortium
• Systems Biology of MicroOrganisms
– Generates data for model construction

• SysMO is developing a software platform: 
– the SEEK
• Uses JWS Online as model simulator 
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the SEEK 
• Aspects
– Data capturing
• Bottomup construction data
• Topdown validation data

–Model simulation
– Social network

• Goals
– Sharing, Exchange, Reuse, Preservation of 

modeling research
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New needs

Arising from SysMO integration
1.) Provide easy access to modeling standards

   OneStop
2.) Facilitate Data integration

 DataFuse

Arising from review process
3.) Describe model simulation experiments 

(SEDML)N
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1.) One Stop to model standards 
SBML model format, SBGN schema generation, MIRIAM 
annotation SEEK integrated tool 

to:
• construct, modify, 
save models in SBML 
format
• SBGN schema 
generation
• annotate model 
(MIRIAM), using 
semanticSBML 
webservices.
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2.) DataFuse
Goal
• Link models to 
– Construction data
– Validation data

N
at

ur
e 

P
re

ce
di

ng
s 

: d
oi

:1
0.

10
38

/n
pr

e.
20

11
.6

34
9.

1 
: P

os
te

d 
6 

S
ep

 2
01

1



N
at

ur
e 

P
re

ce
di

ng
s 

: d
oi

:1
0.

10
38

/n
pr

e.
20

11
.6

34
9.

1 
: P

os
te

d 
6 

S
ep

 2
01

1



N
at

ur
e 

P
re

ce
di

ng
s 

: d
oi

:1
0.

10
38

/n
pr

e.
20

11
.6

34
9.

1 
: P

os
te

d 
6 

S
ep

 2
01

1



3.) Describe model simulation 
experiments (SEDML)

• To recreate published tables and figures 
– for curated models
– for models being reviewed
– (to replace customized Mathematica 

packages for each model)
• To automate modeling workflows for users
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SEDML upload
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